CHNI-B Sankt Radegund

Informationsstand von ZNS nach Nennschluss

18. Juni 2021 - 20. Juni 2021

SEITE 1
Tunriernnr: Nr.:21449

1640 Aldis fra Strandarhjaleigu
Z019 Alsvinnur von Sunnaholt
1979 Ardur fra Efri-bvera

1570 Askja fra Nedri-Raudalaek
1855 Askur fra Laugamyri

1539 Askur vom Herzoghof
1084 Aspar vom Rittershof
1706 Austri von Hof Osterkamp
IA80 Baldur fra Vorsabze Il
1421 Baronfra Balal

IB42 Batur fra Brinum

1781 Bergsteinn vom Ohetal
Z011 Bessa vom Witthushof
1391 Birnir fra Hrafnsvik

Z017 Bjorn von Riedelsbach
1634 Bragur fra Litlu-Reykjum
IA21 Breki fra Strandarhjaleigu
1317 Dagbjartur fra Flekkudal
1656 Dans vom Seefeld

1435 Djakni fra Skridu

1381 Djakni fra Storu-Grof ytri
1786 Dreymin fra Arbakka
1885 Drifandi fra Arbakka

IA74 Drottin frad Dyrfinnust6dum
1014 Dugur v. Hrafnsholt

1960 Eldar frd Holshdsum

1191 Elsa fra Eystri-Hol

1332 Embla frd Steinsholti
7005 Erill fra Arbakka

1607 Eros vom Fassenhof

1836 Eva frd Feti

1087 Farszll von Dinkelberg
1852 Fina vom Hausruckhof
1838 Fjarki vom Ameisberg
1400 Fjarki vom Widderhuus
1901 Flugnir fra Arbakka

2001 Frekna fra Koltursey

11.06.2021 - 14:53

SESTITSsss=zTOI

WnSSSSwnwnsITSsSIII

ISSwvwswnuI

Anna Siklossy AL
Isabella Langaard AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Lena Ristic AL
Anna Sager YR

Wolfgang Daichendt AL
Katharina Hochstoger JG

Sophie Horner JG
Petra Busam AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Petra Busam AL
Martin Hochstoger AL
Meike MaRholder AL
Enya Hopf JG
Andre Samplawski AL
Isabella Berlakovich AL
Elisa Krank YR
Yvette Pichler YR
Julia SpielRberger AL
Olivia Filippin JG
Finja Arndt JG
Trausti Oskarsson AL
Christina Sachsen-Coburg AL
Ina Kanov AL
Arno Braschel AL
Daniela Blithl AL
Rutger Bonten AL
Lina Arndt YR
Louisa Pilling YR
Anna-Katharina Vas AL

Gunnar Johannes Hoyos AL
Dominik Reithmayer YR

Daniela Schimon AL
Simone Kock AL
Hannah Leuschner JG
Lena Krey JG

Anke Schworer-Haag AL
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CHNI-B Sankt Radegund
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SEITE 2
Tunriernnr: Nr.:21449

1681
IA30
1825
1322
1221
1963
1056
1139
7004
Z006
1396
1255
2015
1370
1809
7010
1047
1672
1351
1030
1196
Z008
Z009
1346
1711
1096
1091
1835
1931
1799
19QD
1761
1604
1827
1863
1208
2020

Fridill vom Vindstadir

Frigg fra Austurasi

Garpur von der Norderheide
Gaski fra Gardsa

Gjostra fra Litla Dal

Glanni fra Meldgaard
Glaumur fra Holateigi
Gledi frd Samsstodum

Glda von Riedelsbach
Gustav fra Kra

Gustur frd Einhamri 2
Hafeti von St. Radegund
Haflidi fra Hélaborg
Hallbera fra Hélum

Hani von Hof Osterkamp
Hekla fra Efsta-Seli

Hektor fra Skidbakka 111
Herdis fra Vinkaergard
Herddes fra Klettholti
Hersir fra Hofi

Hjartastjarni fra Oddholi
Hjordis von Oed

Hnikarr fra Lynghaga
Hofdingi fra Gardshorni & belamoi
Hrafnar fra Ragnheidarstodum
Hreggvidur fra Hemlu |
Hrima fra Steinsholti
Hrimandi vom Thomalhof
Hrékur fra Austurasi

isak fra Budardal

Kjarval vom Stefanihof
Klakkur vom Kronshof ||
Klassi frd Arnarstadakoti
Kolfreyja fra Rorvik
Kolgrimur fra Hemlu Il
Konsert fra Kjartansstédum
Korgur fra Ingélfshvoli

11.06.2021 - 14:53

z = wnzzwvwzzovE

S w

ISTwI

STwIszszszssszvEITI

Dana Marosi JG
Christian Schellander AL
Elisabeth Horner JG
Petra Tropper AL
Nadja Greimel AL
Mandy Schauseil AL
Catherine Marie Gratzl AL
Nicole Fritsch YR
Louisa Pilling YR
Carina Pilling YR
Franziska Sachsen-Coburg K
Martina Pleschounig AL
Ladina Sigurbjornsson-Fog AL
Daniela Schimon AL
Barbara Kirchmayr-Urban AL
Marco Gutmayer AL
Madeleine Weiss AL
Nina Pichler AL
Rutger Bonten AL
Petra Busam AL
Monika Schrégenauer AL
Valentina Lia Pircher JG
Isabella Steck AL
Stefanie Willheim AL
Pia Kravanja YR
Tamara Zohrer AL
Lea Knopfloch JG
Michaela Schennach AL
Laura Tabelander AL
Michaela Moser AL
Theresa Kubelka AL
Olivia Filippin JG
Daniela Sasse AL
Johanna Kirchmayr AL
Carina Piber AL
Maya Carla Draxlbauer JG
Isabella Langaard AL
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SEITE 3
Tunriernnr: Nr.:21449

1771
1238
1333
1397
1655
Z2012
1980
1568
Z2013
1948
1806
1628
1813
1773
1541
Z2018
1B27
1940
1944
IA96
1072
IA79
IA95
1928
1176
1241
IB65
1985
1646
2002
1591
1231
1BO4
2007
1686
1629
1692

Kristall fra Strandarhoféi
Kylja fra Oddsstodum |
Laki vom Lueg

Leikna vom Alpenhof

Lilja fra Midakri

Lilja vom Hirschlag

Litfara von St. Radegund
Ljomi fra Birkiey

Losti fra Ekru

Lyfting fra Hrafnagili
Marri fra Hauganesi
Megas frd Gauksmyri
Meitill fra Kvistum

Messa fra Karagerd
Minkur von Oed

Misla (FEIF: DE 2002243692) (D
Nafna von St. Radegund
Natilus vom Panoramahof
Nattfari fra Eikarlundi
Nordur v. St. Radegund
No6ri von Oed

Nutid fra Koltursey

Nykur v. St. Radegund
Odur v. St. Radegund
Orlygur fra Efra-Langholti
Porir fra Strandarhofdi
Prinsessa vom Panoramahof
Radhildur fra Arbakka
Rammur fra Hoéfdabakka
Ratris von Schloss Neubronn
Raumur von der Igelsburg
Reidartyr vom Stefanihof
Résinkranz fra Litla-Gardi
Runar von Vingardur

Safir frd Hraunholi 2

Sefja vom Vindstadir

Sikill vom Stefanihof

11.06.2021 - 14:53
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Ina Kanov AL
Hordur Haraldsson AL
Chiara Low-Beer JG
Violetta Lebenbauer JG
Stefanie Schennach AL
Charlotte Lina Sohie Haft JG
Julia Heiling AL
Celina Kranabetter JG
Ladina Sigurbjornsson-Fog AL
Anna-Lena Schwabe YR
Veronika Lisa Gspandl-Ma AL
Brigitte Braschel AL
Chiara Low-Beer JG
Carl Hochstoger JG
Johanna Eichinger AL
Kai Schwarz AL
Carina Piber AL
Thordis Hoyos AL
Johanna Kirchmayr AL
Magdalena Memmer AL
Helga Hochstoger AL
Gerrit Sager AL
Josefine Frese JG
Lea Obermayer JG
Gunnar Johannes Hoyos AL
Rupert Petschina AL
Amelie Kloucek JG
Sophie Hausstatter JG
Christian Leitner YR
Thomas Haag AL
Melanie Alexandra SchéncJG
Carina Perndl AL
Alina Aschbacher YR
Theresa Schwuchow YR
Nina Rogl YR
Mayara Gerevini AL
Hannah Leuschner JG
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CHNI-B Sankt Radegund
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SEITE 4

Tunriernnr: Nr.:21449

1685 Silfurtoppur fra Tungu W Lorraine Essl )G | 1 | | 1 | 1 |
IA97 Sjodur fra Selfossi W Martina Pleschounig AL i 1 i 1 i i i
1767 Sj6fn fra Midhrauni S Laura Tabelander AL ' 1 I 1 I ' '
1190 Skikkja fra Fossi S Carmen Schuster JG ! 1 | 1 | ! !
IA19 Skima fra Vesturkoti S Elena Marisa Wegscheidel YR i 1 i 1 i i i
1908 Smella fra Holtsmula 1 S Lilja Haraldsson AL d oql D d d
I560 Snaelda von Weistrach S Barbara Kirchmayr-Urban AL ! ! ! ! 1 1 !
IB14 Sola vom Lilienhof S Carina Perndl AL | ! ! |1 1 1
1872 Sélargeisli vom Vindstadir H Stephanie Wimmer AL . 1 ! ! 1 1 .
1854 Sélbrun fra Skagastrond S Gerrit Sager AL ! 1 ! ! ! !
1121 Sélon vom Lipperthof H Anja Natalie Kahlig AL | 1 ! ! 1 | 1 1 |
7016 Soérvi vom Barenfilz Andre Samplawski AL i 1 | | 1 i1 i
IB52 Sproti fra Innri-Skeljabrekku H Piet Hoyos AL ! i i 1 ! !
IA93 Spurning fra Hemlu | S Magdalena Memmer AL i 1 1 i i i i
1945 Stari vom Aubachtal H Carina Piber AL i |1 i i i
1505 Stefnir fra Efri-bpvera W Verena Maislinger JG ! 1 i 1 i ! !
IB10 Stormur fra Bergi W Lorraine Essl JG ! 1 i 1 i ! !
1950 Stormur fra Djuparbakka H Judith Srb YR i i i i 1 1 i
2014 Styrla fra Skarstad Ladina Sigurbjornsson-Fog AL ' ' ' vl '
IB35 Sunna von Nordsol S Veronika Lisa Gspand|-Ma AL ! 1 ! ! 1 ! !
1475  Svadilfari fra Gauksmyri H Constanze Mihlbauer AL i 1 ! 1 ! i i
1355 Sveifla fra Steinsholti S Iris Maria Haraldsson AL D ! 1 ! D D
1352 Tappi fra Lalendi W Barbara Dock AL ! 1 ! 1 ! ! !
1021 Teikning fra Reykjum 1 S LenaRistic AL i ! ! i 1 1 i
1903  Ppokki fra Fornusondum W Pia Kravanja YR , 1 | | , ,
1026 byrnirés vom Krebsenbachhof S Nadja Greimel AL ! 1 | 1 | ! !
1230 Tign fra Steinsholti S Flora Fiirnsinn YR | 1 i 1 i | |
1633 Tindur fra Eylandi H Lilja Haraldsson AL , i i 1 , ,
IA77 Uppreisn fra Strandarhofdi S Christian Leitner YR ! i i ! 1 1 1 !
2003 Uranus frd Hamarsey Emma Nossing G | ' 1. | |
1268 Vaengur fra Gafli H Rupert Petschina AL ' 1 Iy ! ' '
1017 Verdandi fra Arbae W Daniela Bliithl AL ! 1 ! 1 ! ! !
1848 Vigur fra Hamarsey H Vanessa Pleschounig YR | 1 ! 1 ! | |
IB48 Vordis von Carnuntum S Simone Kock AL E 1 1| | : :
Starter: 145 Starter/ Bewerb: 12 9 32 25 13 13 18 35 18 12 22 33 27 6 0 1
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